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2022 6-WEEK FALL VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT3 COURT4
1-10 2-9 3-8 4-7
5-6 2-4 7-10 8-12
4-6 3-7 1-9 10-11
2-8 9-12 3-11 1-5
2-11 3-12 5-8 6-7
10-12 5-11 4-9 1-8
5-7 6-12 3-9 2-10
1-11 2-6 4-8 3-5
1-3 4-11 5-12 6-9
7-8 9-10 1-2 11-12
6-8 7-12 3-10 1-4
2-7 5-9 4-10 6-11
Team Captain

Clamjammers lvie Nelson

Fully Charged Bri Chaltry

626 Dustee Howarth

Wagner-Casper Ins Mike Wagner

Cold Aces Ashley Plosczynski

Pump Daddy Squad Taylor Risner

Good Genes Erinn Anttila

Rough Sets Katie Myers

Prestige Auto Body
Hits and Giggle
The Blended
Bumpin' Uglies

Mikennah Reek
Jennifer Shaw

Angel Linton
Kyle Conlon

715.908.0785
715.587.2007
715.330.8988
715.923.8184
715.504.9339
920.591.1088
920.373.2725
715.587.4975
715.923.9578
715.923.4327
715.587.2302
920.228.1222

THERE ARE NO REFEREES SO THIS IS ON THE HONOR SYSTEM.

NO OBVIOUS CARRYS. 3 GUYS CAN HIT THE BALL. NET SERVES ARE LEGAL.

RALLY SCORING TO 25, MUST WIN BY 2 OR FIRST TO 27.

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU MARK YOUR SCORES DOWN AFTER EACH GAME

ON THE CLIPBOARD AT THE BAR!!!!

RULES ARE MORE OR LESS THE SAME AS DIV. Il AND IV IN THE SUMMER LEAGUE

THIS IS MEANT TO BE A FUN LEAGUE AND A GOOD TIME!!! ENJOY!!!!
SEE YOU ON THE COURTS!!!!

|COST IS $120 PER TEAM AND MUST BE PAID TONIGHT!!! |




2022 6-WEEK FALL VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE



