## 2022 6-WEEK FALL VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

		COURT 1	COURT 2	COURT 3	COURT 4
Sept. 8	6:00	1-10	2-9	3-8	4-7
	7:00	5-6	2-4	7-10	8-12
Sept. 15	6:00	4-6	3-7	1-9	10-11
	7:00	2-8	9-12	3-11	1-5
Sept. 22	6:00	2-11	3-12	5-8	6-7
	7:00	10-12	5-11	4-9	1-8
Sept. 29	6:00	5-7	6-12	3-9	2-10
	7:00	1-11	2-6	4-8	3-5
Oct. 6	6:00	1-3	4-11	5-12	6-9
	7:00	7-8	9-10	1-2	11-12
Oct. 13	6:00	6-8	7-12	3-10	1-4
	7:00	2-7	5-9	4-10	6-11

#	Team	Captain	
1	Clamjammers	Ivie Nelson	715.908.0785
2	Fully Charged	Bri Chaltry	715.587.2007
3	626	Dustee Howarth	715.330.8988
4	Wagner-Casper Ins	Mike Wagner	715.923.8184
5	Cold Aces	Ashley Plosczynski	715.504.9339
6	Pump Daddy Squad	Taylor Risner	920.591.1088
7	Good Genes	Erinn Anttila	920.373.2725
8	Rough Sets	Katie Myers	715.587.4975
9	<b>Prestige Auto Body</b>	Mikennah Reek	715.923.9578
10	Hits and Giggle	Jennifer Shaw	715.923.4327
11	The Blended	Angel Linton	715.587.2302
12	<b>Bumpin' Uglies</b>	Kyle Conlon	920.228.1222

THERE ARE NO REFEREES SO THIS IS ON THE HONOR SYSTEM.
NO OBVIOUS CARRYS. 3 GUYS CAN HIT THE BALL. NET SERVES ARE LEGAL.
RALLY SCORING TO 25, MUST WIN BY 2 OR FIRST TO 27.

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU MARK YOUR SCORES DOWN AFTER EACH GAME ON THE CLIPBOARD AT THE BAR!!!!

RULES ARE MORE OR LESS THE SAME AS DIV. III AND IV IN THE SUMMER LEAGUE THIS IS MEANT TO BE A FUN LEAGUE AND A GOOD TIME!!! ENJOY!!!!

**SEE YOU ON THE COURTS!!!!** 

COST IS \$120 PER TEAM AND MUST BE PAID TONIGHT!!!

## **2022 6-WEEK FALL VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE**